JURI

4085E
4160E
5310S

5840E

5761E/5762S
5456E
59685/5969S
5170E

4500E/4501S

5850E

5455E

4250E

5576E

5975
5975

51508

5160S/5161L

5965E/5966S

5965E/59665

5965E/5966S

4300E

5977E/5978S

3840E

2300E
2350E

3203E

CRN

65524
65723
62018

62020

65788/63147
62137
65789/63821
62011

65790/63806

65598

62019

65511

65791

65799
65800

65794

65795/65506

62031/65507

62025/65508

65603/65509

63802

65796/62259

63803

65797
TBD

65818

Course

Advanced Legal Research
Advanced Legal Writing Seminar
Capital Assistance Project

Capital Punishment

CEASE Clinic

Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures

Corporate Counsel Externship
Criminal Defense Practicum |
Criminal Defense Practicum II

Document Drafting: Contracts

Document Drafting: Litigation

Evidence

Media Law

Mediation Practicum - A
Mediation Practicum - B

Prosecution |

Prosecution Il

Summer Externship

Summer Externship

Summer Externship

The Law & Ethics of Lawyering

Veterans Legal Services Clinic

Capital Punishment (Undergraduates only)

Constitutional Criminal Procedure (Undergraduates Only)
Learning from Wrongful Convictions (Undergraduates Only)

Working in Washington (Undergraduates only)

Instructor
Taylor/Tubinis
Mangan
Nesset

Nesset

Hetherington
Tracy
Morgan
Gabriel

Gabriel

Conner

Trimble

Scherr

Peters

MCcNiff
MCcNiff

Redmon

Redmon

Grant

Heywood

Redmon

Tracy

Scherr

Nesset

Cook
Redmon

Heywood

Book

No textbook needed
No textbook needed
No textbook needed

Capital Punishment & Judicial Process, 4th Edition -
Coyne, ISBN 9781594608957 ***Professor
recommends renting or purchasing a used version

No textbook needed

Drafting Contracts: How & Why Lawyers Do What
They Do, 2nd Edition - Stark. ISBN 9780735594777

No textbook needed

Professor will provide materials for course.
Professor will provide materials for course.
Drafting Contracts: How and Why Lawyers Do What
They Do (2nd ed.) - Tina Stark. ISBN
9781454829058

Writing for Litigation (2011 or latest ed.) - Bridges
and Schiess. ISBN 9781454802730

Evidence Law and Practice, 7th Ed. - Friedland,
Bergman, and Benham. ISBN 1531011837

The Law of Public Communication, 2019 update
10th Ed. - Lee, Stewart, and Peters. ISBN
0367353091

No textbook needed

No textbook needed

Please contact the professor for course materials.
Please contact the professor for course materials.

There is no textbook for this course but students
may be required to purchase individual digital
chapters at a cost of approximately $30.

There is no textbook for this course but students
may be required to purchase individual digital
chapters at a cost of approximately $30.

There is no textbook for this course but students
may be required to purchase individual digital
chapters at a cost of approximately $30.

Regulation of Lawyers, 11th Ed. - Gillers. ISBN
9781454891291
No textbook needed

Capital Punishment & Judicial Process, 4th Edition -
Coyne, ISBN 9781594608957 ***Professor
recommends renting or purchasing a used version

Criminal Procedure: Investigation, 3rd Ed . -
Chemerinsky. ISBN 9781454882992

No textbook needed

Lawyering in the Nation's Capital, 1st ed. - Hunt.
ISBN 9781634594950



