JURI	CRN	Course	Instructor	Book
4085E	65524	Advanced Legal Research	Taylor/Tubinis	No textbook needed
4160E	65723	Advanced Legal Writing Seminar	Mangan	No textbook needed
5310S	62018	Capital Assistance Project	Nesset	No textbook needed
5840E	62020	Capital Punishment	Nesset	Capital Punishment & Judicial Process, 4th Edition - Coyne, ISBN 9781594608957 ***Professor recommends renting or purchasing a used version
5761E/5762S	65788/63147	CEASE Clinic	Hetherington	No textbook needed
5456E	62137	Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures	Tracy	Drafting Contracts: How & Why Lawyers Do What They Do, 2nd Edition - Stark. ISBN 9780735594777
5968S/5969S	65789/63821	Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	No textbook needed
5170E	62011	Criminal Defense Practicum I	Gabriel	Professor will provide materials for course.
4500E/4501S	65790/63806	Criminal Defense Practicum II	Gabriel	Professor will provide materials for course.
5850E	65598	Document Drafting: Contracts	Conner	Drafting Contracts: How and Why Lawyers Do What They Do (2nd ed.) - Tina Stark. ISBN 9781454829058
5455E	62019	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	Writing for Litigation (2011 or latest ed.) - Bridges and Schiess. ISBN 9781454802730
4250E	65511	Evidence	Scherr	Evidence Law and Practice, 7th Ed Friedland, Bergman, and Benham. ISBN 1531011837
5576E	65791	Media Law	Peters	The Law of Public Communication, 2019 update 10th Ed Lee, Stewart, and Peters. ISBN 0367353091
5975	65799	Mediation Practicum - A	McNiff	No textbook needed
5975	65800	Mediation Practicum - B	McNiff	No textbook needed
5150S	65794	Prosecution I	Redmon	Please contact the professor for course materials.
5160S/5161L	65795/65506	Prosecution II	Redmon	Please contact the professor for course materials.
5965E/5966S	62031/65507	Summer Externship	Grant	There is no textbook for this course but students may be required to purchase individual digital chapters at a cost of approximately \$30.
5965E/5966S	62025/65508	Summer Externship	Heywood	There is no textbook for this course but students may be required to purchase individual digital chapters at a cost of approximately \$30.
5965E/5966S	65603/65509	Summer Externship	Redmon	There is no textbook for this course but students may be required to purchase individual digital chapters at a cost of approximately \$30.
4300E	63802	The Law & Ethics of Lawyering	Tracy	Regulation of Lawyers, 11th Ed Gillers. ISBN 9781454891291
5977E/5978S	65796/62259	Veterans Legal Services Clinic	Scherr	No textbook needed
3840E	63803	Capital Punishment (Undergraduates only)	Nesset	Capital Punishment & Judicial Process, 4th Edition - Coyne, ISBN 9781594608957 ***Professor recommends renting or purchasing a used version
2300E	65797	Constitutional Criminal Procedure (Undergraduates Only)	Cook	Criminal Procedure: Investigation, 3rd Ed Chemerinsky. ISBN 9781454882992
2350E	TBD	Learning from Wrongful Convictions (Undergraduates Only)	Redmon	No textbook needed
3203E	65818	Working in Washington (Undergraduates only)	Heywood	Lawyering in the Nation's Capital, 1st ed Hunt. ISBN 9781634594950